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OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)
—Schlossman Robert ZLHIGI‘,IH_C [ z5 ] Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
Chief Legal Officer
C/O ZSCALER, INC. 05/29/2020 &
120 HOLGER WAY
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line) . .
X  Form filed by One Reporting Person
SAN JOSE CA 95134
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)
Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2.Tr ion 2A. D d 3. 4, Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Securities Form: Direct | of Indirect
(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/DaylYear) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; oF | price E:,Z':ﬁa;gﬂz(:))
Common Stock 05/29/2020 M 35,000 A $4.4 124,060 D
Common Stock 05/29/2020 s 100 D $86.01 123,960 D
Common Stock 05/29/2020 st 200 D $87.16% 123,760 D
Common Stock 05/29/2020 st 200 D $89.0250) 123,560 D
Common Stock 05/29/2020 st 20,300 D $90.0989“ 103,260 D
Common Stock 05/29/2020 st 800 D $91.7963C) 102,460 D
Common Stock 05/29/2020 s 1,405 D $92.6239©) 101,055 D
Common Stock 05/29/2020 s 1,801 D $94.0293" 99,254 D
Common Stock 05/29/2020 s 4,406 D $95.3282®) 94,848 D
Common Stock 05/29/2020 st 3,300 D $96.0362 91,548 D
Common Stock 05/29/2020 st 1,500 D $97.294700 90,048 D
Common Stock 05/29/2020 st 988 D | $98.0752(1D 89,060 D
Common Stock 06/01/2020 M 3,000 A $4.4 92,060 D
Common Stock 06/01/2020 s 100 D $97.04 91,960 D
Common Stock 06/01/2020 s 100 D $98.07 91,860 D
Common Stock 06/01/2020 st 1,100 D $100.0202 90,760 D
Common Stock 06/01/2020 st 300 D |$102.35670% 90,460 D
Common Stock 06/01/2020 st 300 D |$103.473304 90,160 D
Common Stock 06/01/2020 st 100 D $104.93 90,060 D
Common Stock 06/01/2020 s 200 D | $106.625(% 89,860 D
Common Stock 06/01/2020 s 200 D $107.8709 89,660 D
Common Stock 06/01/2020 st 200 D $109.6617 89,460 D
Common Stock 05/29/2020 st 200 D $110.70519 89,260 D
Common Stock 06/01/2020 st 200 D $111.625(19 89,060 D
Common Stock 06/02/2020 A 29,014C0 | A $0 118,074 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and Amount || 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date of Securities Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative (Month/Dayl/Year) Underlying Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities Derivative Security | (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) Ownership
Derivative Acquired (Instr. 3 and 4) Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed Reported
of (D) (Instr. Transaction(s)
3,4 and 5) (Instr. 4)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001435941
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001713683

Table Il - Deri\htive Secdriti( s Acc*lired, Disposed ofLor Ben ﬁEP&ﬂ'y Owned

(e.g.,|puts,| callg, warrants, options, convertl le sec rmasér
1 Tltle of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed Qode |V BANbL@Yer Eme'sEhkrcnmt and | Titlétle an Sllnmmt 8. Price of 9 Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivativ nversion— -Dat vDate,— +—|-of P +Dat £ L Derivative— -derivativ whership— —of-Indirect
Employee | or Exercise | (Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Deriyative (Month/Day/Year) Underlying Security Securities Form: Beneficial
Stock: 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Secfrrities Eernm"ue Security | (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Option | Deriyy qve 05/29/2020 M Acali3s,000 @ 01/15/2023 | w1 1EMA35,000 | s0 | Owrogoop | orinprect | (instr. 4)
(right to Security (R) toc Following (1) (Instr. 4)
buy) Disp osed Reported

Y of (D) (Instr. Transaction(s)
3,4pnd 5) (Instr. 4)
Employee
Stock . Common
Option $4.4 06/01/2020 M 3,000 (21 01/15/2023 Stock 3,000 $0 93,000 D
(right to
buy) Amount
: . or
Explanatioh of Responges: Number
1. The sale reported in this Form 4 was effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5 1 tradmg plan adopted on JurBa"tE 2019.  Expiration of
[ }n fP rmsal{l " Date Tlg% §§§ fﬁ

2. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares wete sold (MnufR}le transa ctions‘at prices ranging from $87.12 to mcluswe The reportmg person undertakes to prov1de to

the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the ranges set
forth in footnotes (2) through (19) to this Form 4.

3. The price reported in Column 4 is weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $88.58 to $89.47, inclusive.

4. The price reported in Column 4 is weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $90.00 to $90.83, inlcusive.

5. The price reported in Column 4 is weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $91.31 to $92.27, inclusive.

6. The price reported in Column 4 is weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $92.31 to $93.10, inclusive.

7. The price reported in Column 4 is weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $93.52 to $94.49, inclusive.

8. The price reported in Column 4 is weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $94.73 to $95.72, inclusive.

9. The price reported in Column 4 is weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $95.74 to $96.63, inclusive.

10. The price reported in Column 4 is weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $96.79 to $97.60, inclusive.
11. The price reported in Column 4 is weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $97.88 to $98.27, inclusive.
12. The price reported in Column 4 is weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $100.00 to $100.22, inclusive.
13. The price reported in Column 4 is weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $101.84 to $102.65, inclusive.
14. The price reported in Column 4 is weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $103.10 to $103.82, inclusive.
15. The price reported in Column 4 is weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $106.46 to $106.79, inclusive.
16. The price reported in Column 4 is weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $107.51 to $108.23, inclusive.
17. The price reported in Column 4 is weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $109.41 to $109.91, inclusive.
18. The price reported in Column 4 is weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $110.43 to $110.98, inclusive.
19. The price reported in Column 4 is weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $111.55 to $111.70, inclusive.
20. The reported shares are represented by restricted stock units, or RSUs, which vest in 16 equal quarterly installments beginning on December 15, 2020.

21. The shares subject to the options are fully vested and immediately exercisable.

Remarks:
Torrie N f
/s/ Torrie Nute, by power o 06/02/2020
attorney -
** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* |f the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** |Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




